Burton Bradstock Parish Council
DRAFT PAYMENTS LIST 21 TO 29

2 June 2021 (2021-2022)

Voucher

21
22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29

Cheque

Code Name

19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF DAPTC

7 - Village maintenance Dorset Council
9 Dog signs

19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF Breakthrough Communications &Stra
Professional advce

6 - Grass Cutting Wessex Ground Services
17 - Training Mrs M Harding
15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension Lesley Windsor
Tax code change
15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension Lesley Windsor
12 - Reading Room Running Co: Ecotricity
15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension HMRC

New tax code applied and no tax due
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Description

DAPTC Subs
sign

professional fees

Grass contract
Training
Salary

Expenses
RR Electric
PAYE

Amount

338.33
27.00

474.00

186.49
102.00
702.50

15.00
9.25
0.00

TOTAL 1,854.57
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