Burton Bradstock Parish Council DRAFT PAYMENTS LIST 21 TO 29

Voucher	Cheque	Code	Name	Description	Amount
21		19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF	DAPTC	DAPTC Subs	338.33
22		7 - Village maintenance 9 <i>Dog signs</i>	Dorset Council	sign	27.00
23		19 - Professional fees/Subs/DAF Professional advce	Breakthrough Communications &Stra	professional fees	474.00
24		6 - Grass Cutting	Wessex Ground Services	Grass contract	186.49
25		17 - Training	Mrs M Harding	Training	102.00
26		15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension Tax code change	Lesley Windsor	Salary	702.50
27		15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension	Lesley Windsor	Expenses	15.00
28		12 - Reading Room Running Cos	Ecotricity	RR Electric	9.25
29		15 - Salary/PAYE/Pension	HMRC	PAYE	0.00
		New tax code applied a	and no tax due		
				TOTAL	1,854.57

Created by Scribe